Inauguration of 3rd NJY-National Moot Court Competition-2023 being organized by the ICFAI Law School held on June 21, 2023



 Presence of Dr. A. Ranganath, Registrar, ICFAI University, Tripura, Dr. Zigisha Pujari, Principal, ILS, The Chief Guest Hon'ble Mr. Justice Swapan Chandra Das, Chairperson, Tripura Human Right Commission & Chairperson, Police Accountability Commission, Tripura and Dr. Subhasish Chatterjee, Dean, Academic Affairs during inauguration of 3rd NJY-National Moot Court Competition-2023 being organized by the ICFAI Law School held on June 21 2023.



Dr. A. Ranganath, Registrar, ICFAI University, Tripura felicitates The Chief Guest Hon'ble Mr. Justice Swapan Chandra Das, Chairperson, Tripura Human Right Commission & Chairperson, Police Accountability Commission, Tripura during inauguration of 3rd NJY-National Moot Court Competition-2023 being organized by the ICFAI Law School held on June 21 2023.



Lighting the Lamp by The Chief Guest Hon'ble Mr. Justice Swapan Chandra Das, Chairperson, Tripura Human Right Commission & Chairperson, Police Accountability Commission, Tripura during inauguration of 3rd NJY-National Moot Court Competition-2023 being organized by the ICFAI Law School held on June 21 2023.



Dr. A. Ranganath, Registrar, ICFAI University, Tripura delivering speech during inauguration of 3rd NJY-National Moot Court Competition-2023 being organized by the ICFAI Law School held on June 21 2023.



The Chief Guest Hon'ble Mr. Justice Swapan Chandra Das, Chairperson, Tripura Human Right Commission & Chairperson, Police Accountability Commission, Tripura delivering speech during inauguration of 3rd NJY-National Moot Court Competition-2023 being organized by the ICFAI Law School held on June 21 2023.